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SCHOEPS 
Schoeps Antoinette Mrs <Ann's Emblems) 

h364 Bellevue Av 
Schofield Sadie M <Wid Isaac Nl hl42 North 

Star Dr 
Schollman Karl jan Exchange Bank rCotati 
Scholtes Barry h2563 Mohawk Dr 
Schonfeld Walter (Aida) laby tech US Dept 

Of Agrl h451 Bejay Av 
Schonig Eliz h28 Wayside Dr 
Schoonover Warren R <Clara) retd h417 

Deerfield Cir 
Schossler R h850 Russell Av Apt C 1 
" Ronald agt Cal-Farms Ins rHealdsburg 

Calif 
Schott Bernie <Carolyn) M449 Yukon Dr 
" F h850 Russell Av Apt E 2 
Schotz David hl006 Orchard St 
Schouweiler Marvin emp Arthur & 

Devincenzi Concrete rWindsor Calif 
Schrabel Charles (Fa.vl <Mount Taylor Trailer 

Park) h3750 Santa Rosa Av 
Schrader Ronald (Diane) bldg contr 6311 

Melita Rd h6311 Melita Rd 
Schrage Elmer (Janel retd h215 Connelly La 
Schrager A h300 Santa Rosa Av Apt F 
Schram Lawrence consultant Steven Irwin 

Sch r3514 Alta Vista 
Schramm Walter <Ruth HJ <Walter's Barber 

Shop) h3112 Hoen Av 
Schreck Robt (The Black Forest Inn) 
Schreffier Alma M retd r5243 Faught Rd 
" Barbara studt r4600 Montecito Av 
" Carl B <Loria Ml treas Rietz Mfg Co 

M600 Montecito Av 
" Loria J studt r4600 Montecito Av 
Schreiber Ethel J (Wid Harn· H) r3558 

Chanate Rd -
" L T h5926 Y erba Buena Rd 
" Zoie L Mrs retd h23 Woodgreen St 
Schreiner Wm H (Jane Ll carp Oakmont 

Bldrs h723 Wright St 
Schrey R R h2050 Mendocino Av Apt 6 
Schriber Juanita rl217 Lance Dr 
Schribner Wendell D <Marion J) guard Pacific 

Ship Repr M79 Horn Av 
Schrifer Michl studt h713 Ware Av 
Schrimacher Charles h888 West Av Apt 5 
Schrock Donald E <Helen) elk State hl735 

Wright St 
" Edw h826 4th St Apt 3 
Schroder See Also Schroeder 
" Everett (Winnifred J) porch bldr 40 

Wayside Dr MO Wayside Dr 
" John tech City-County Pub Lib r40 

Wayside Dr 
" Richd S <Loudean) tchr Santa Rosa Pub 

Schs h3400 Deer Trail Rd 
Schroeder Adolph J !Antoinette) escrow ofcr 

Redwood Empire Title r48 La Cresta Dr 
" Arth <Rose Fl retd h351 Belhaven Cir 
" Wilbur F <Muriel Dl pilot TWA h672 

Greenview Dr 
Schroff Bernard E !Eva Fl retd h2571 

Tachevah Dr 
Schroth Sharon asst bkpr Simplified Business 

Services r389 Delores Ln 
Schubel Joan A Mrs h2230 Chevenne Dr 
" Paula retd h83 Oriole Way -
Schubert Barbara <Wid Charles) h4484 Price 

Av 

413 

SCHUBERT 
" Chester B (Jrvalinel emp Rietz Mfg h3160 

Rocklin Dr 
" D J hl53 Barbara Dr 
" H hl229 Pacific Av Apt 18 
" Laurence S (Alice Fl spray opr Sohner 

Tree Serv hl362 Mc Minn Av 
" Steve M tree trmr Sohner Tree Serv 

rl036 N Dutton Av 
Schuck Anita ins elk Sonoma Mtge Co r735 

Camellia Ct 
" Ervin H <Gladys Fl (Schuck Auto Repair) 

h828 San Domingo Dr 
" Jerry !Nancy Sl emp Valley Mart h847 

San Domingo Dr 
" John (Carole) emp Ecodyne Corp h2105 

Harris Ct 
" Vernon L <Margtl serv advisor Silvera 

h735 Camellia Ct 
Schueler Patricia dep County Probation Dept 

r625 Russell Av 
Schuelke Ronald <Glenna) h720 Dutton Av 

Apt 24 
Schuetze Franklin adj Cal State Auto Assn 

r3460 Montgomery Dr 
" Joyce teller Exchange Bank r3640 

Montgomery Dr 
Schuler Roderick E !Linda J) eng Sonoma 

County Water Agcy h2257 Alvarado Av 
Schulte Bert H !Marie El retd h3452 Santa 

Rosa Av 
" Robt J (Glenna Dl gen! contr Philip Erby 

Contr hllOO !1forth St 
Schultz See Also Schultze Schulz Schulze 

And Shultz 
SCHULTZ BROS VAN & STORAGE, 

George E Schultz Jr Pres, Gerald M 
Poznanovich V-Pres, Complete 
Crating, Packing, Shipping And 
Stor age Facilit ies, Export Packers 
And Shippers, 1116 14th St, (95404) 
Tel 546-1616 <See Index To 
Advertisers) 

" Bu1ton Jr mtcemn County Rd Comnr 
rWindsor 

" Carl A <Alice Ml retd MIO Benicia Dr 
" Du Wayne W (Joan Al supvr Golden 

Technology h808 Benton St 
" Edward <Wilma) h800 San Domingo Dr 
" Eliz (Wid Earll retd h943 Yulupa Av 
" Elma J <Wid Milton Hl serv mgr Sears 

h558 Columbia St 
" Eric 0 (Rosetta L> retd h2655 S Dutton 

Av 
" Geo E !Margt R> retd hl97 Larkfield Dr 
" Geo E Jr (Joanne) pres Schultz Bros Van 

& Stge h3741 Sacramento Av 
" John G <Hazel Ml !Beltone Hearing Aid 

Center) h2513 Valley Center Dr 
" Kenneth M meat ctr A & B Super Mkt 

1'1221 Kathy Way 
" Kremese C hl340 Ludwig Av 
" Lincoln A <Susan) retd h330 Lucas Cir 
" Walter J (Ann Pl elk PO hl221 Kathy 

Way 
" Walter J Jr USN rl221 Kathy Way 
Schultze See Also Schultz Schulz Schulze 

And Shultz 
" Franklin R <Annell Jl adj Cal State Auto 

Assn h3460 Montgomery Dr 
" Militza Mrs retd h 1095 Fulkerson St 
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